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VENETO

50 Rana

3° TROFEO COPPA PRIMAVERA
RISULTATI

Spresiano, Domenica 27/03/2022 ore 10:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

PERUZZETTO LAVINIA MARIA
PIZZOLATO SOFIA

LAGO LUDOVICA
OSSERVANZA AURORA
CAMPOSEO AURORA
PAGOTTO SARA

GALANTI GRETA
MATTIAZZO CATERINA
LORENZON BIANCA
DE GIUSTI VERONICA
POL ADELE
GARDENAL GRETA
ZAMPA ADELE

INDINO MATILDE
SCARPA GINEVRA
ALPAGO AGATA

TOLA MARGHERITA
ANGELINI ELEONORA
PECCOLO ALICE
LUISETTO MARILYN
MORETTI MADDALENA

SALVADOR GIORGIA
MARSON GIULIA
BACCHION REBECCA
BERGO GLORIA FLORA
DANIEL VALENTINA
ZANARDO GRETA
RUSSO GIORGIA
BATTAGLIA OLIMPIA

Serie

Anno
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2013

2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012

Foglion. 1
27/03/2022

Cat.: Esordienti B F

Societa

ASD ARCA NUOTO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
AQUAPOLIS

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
MONTENUOTO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
ASD ARCA NUOTO

NORD/EST H20

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD ARCA NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
ASD ARCA NUOTO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NORD/EST H20
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO A.S.D.
ASD ARCA NUOTO

AQUAPOLIS

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO

Tempo

00:54.0
00:58.4
01:00.9
01:01.9
01:02.1
01:08.8

00:52.4
00:57.6
00:57.6
00:57.9
00:58.7
00:58.7
01:00.0

00:50.3
00:52.0
00:52.9
00:53.9
00:54.7
00:57.5
00:59.2
01:02.5

00:46.9
00:47.3
00:48.4
00:50.9
00:51.6
00:52.4
00:58.2
SQU

Pti

0.50

5.00
2.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
0.50

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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